BELGIAN CHOCOLATE
GOURMET SNACKS
ELEGANT PACKAGING
Corporate Gifts
F U L L  L I N E  C A T A L O G
V a l i d  T h r o u g h  M a y  2 0 2 0
3222
The Chocolatier That Stands Behind Your Name

and finished with a hand tied satin ribbon in
your choice of color (See page 25 for truffle options)
HOW TO ORDER:
-See page 22
-Truffle combination must be the same
per minimum order
-Add your choice of ribbon color
(towers only)
Customization: Setup Charges:
Chocolate centerpiece: Custom mold or stock molds.
No charge for stock designs
Stock molds: Thank You, Happy Holidays!
Centerpiece: $99(G)
Customized Ribbon (Optional): $50(G)
Boxes: Gold with matching trim, silver w/ matching
trim. Both feature clear trays.
Ribbons: Silver, gold, espresso, black, white, cream,
red, navy, royal, hunter green
Packaging:
Due to tariff increases, pricing is subject to change without notice.
Please contact us for most up-to-date pricing.
LTM - Does not qualify for EQP, discounts or special offers
25242424
4C
Executive Line - Traditional Round window boxes featuring Belgian chocolate centerpiece, surrounded
by your choice of stock themed OR custom logoed Belgian chocolate
truffles. TRUFFLES:
STOCK: Available in Belgian milk and dark options, both
featuring rich ganache centers.
CUSTOM: Belgian milk w/ white top layer only. See pg. 25
(Stock truffles may not be customized)
HOW TO ORDER W/ STOCK TRUFFLES:
-Select your packaging size
-Choose your centerpiece flavor (milk or dark)
-Pick your truffle flavor/combination: (pg 25)
A. ALL Stock themed milk
B. ALL Stock themed dark
C. Combination of ONE stock milk & ONE stock dark
D. Random assortment of seasonal truffles
HOW TO ORDER W/ CUSTOM TRUFFLES:
-See items# ELR8C and ELR12C for pricing.
HOW TO ORDER:
-Select your packaging size
-Choose your centerpiece flavor (milk or dark)
-Pick your truffle combination: (pg 25)
A. All custom truffles
B. ONE custom truffles & ONE stock milk design
C. ONE custom truffles & ONE stock dark design
ELR12
ELR8
Item # Description Size Imprint Area 25 (LTM) 50 100 250
ELR8 8 pc Round Truffle Box w/ Window and
Custom Centerpiece
7-7/8” dia. x 1-5/8”H - box
4” dia. chocolate centerpiece
3-3/8” dia.
(Centerpiece) 27.50 26.13 24.72 22.64
ELR12 12 pc Round Truffle Box w/ Window and
Custom Centerpiece
10” dia. x 1-5/8”H - box
5” dia. chocolate centerpiece
4” dia.
(chocolate centerpiece) 33.33 31.91 30.50 28.05
ELR2TR 2 -Tier Round Tower w/ Window, 2 Custom
Centerpieces & 20 Belgian Chocolate Truffles 10” dia. x 3-1/4” H - Tower
3-3/8” dia. - top
4” dia. - center
(centerpieces)
67.23 66.48 65.21 61.61
ELR8C
(not shown)
8 pc Round Truffle Box w/ Window, Custom
Logo on Truffles & Custom Logo on Centerpiece
7-7/8” dia. x 1-5/8”H - box
4” dia. chocolate centerpiece
3-3/8” - 9/16” Sq
(centerpiece / Truffle) N/A 32.80 29.90 27.01
ELR12C
(not shown)
12 pc Round Truffle Box w/ Window, Custom
Logo on Truffles & Custom Logo on Centerpiece
10” dia. x 1-5/8”H - box
5” dia. chocolate centerpiece
4” - 9/16” Sq
(centerpiece / Truffle) N/A 39.07 36.94 33.76
Chocolate Centerpiece:
Choice of Belgian milk or dark chocolate
Stock Themed Truffles:
Truffles will alternate around centerpiece.
See page 25 for truffle choices.
Up to two flavors/stock designs per minimun order.
Customization:
Chocolate centerpiece: Custom mold or stock molds.
No charge for stock designs Stock molds: Thank You,
Happy Holidays!
Truffle: 4-color edible customization on center. PMS
match not available. Reverse imprint or gradient not
available. One logo per minimum order.
Production time: 10 business days from proof approval.
Setup Charges:
ELR8, ELR12 & ELR2TR: Centerpiece: $99(G)
ELR8C, ELR12C: $149(G) includes customization
on truffles & chocolate centerpiece
Packaging:
Silver w/ matching trim, featuring clear trays
(Boxes do not have ribbons)
Due to tariff increases, pricing is subject to change without notice.
Please contact us for most up-to-date pricing.
2524 25
Mortar & Pestle
Season’s Greetings Happy Holidays!